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Icons Division

Sweetness
Breaking
JoeStradamus
Palea Kameni
Cleveland Mafia
DiBis Dolphins
Over The Line

The Practice Squad

Legends Division

Magnum

Suhs Anger Management

Worship The Star

Dagobah Swamp Force

PA Waggles

The Greatest
Pappa's Moonshine
Mean Machine

Total Points

Sweetness

Suhs Anger Management

Worship The Star
Magnum

Dagobah Swamp Force

PA Waggles

DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Cleveland Mafia
Breaking

Pappa's Moonshine
Over The Line
Palea Kameni

The Greatest

Mean Machine

The Practice Squad
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2412
1978
1896
1854
1828
1789
1768
1759
1743
1721
1711
1663
1641
1529
1481
1430
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PCT
1.000
0.778
0.556
0.444
0.444
0.444
0.333
0.111

PCT
0.778
0.667
0.556
0.556
0.444
0.333
0.333
0.222

DIV
6-0
5-1
3-3
3-3
2-4
2-4
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
33

3-3
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
3826
2670
2712
2466
2635
2590
2483
2080

PF
2900
3030
2811
2819
2708
2283
2441
2089
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PA

2406
2490
2725
2789
2737
2635
2724
2646

PA

2666
2588
2497
2633
2600
2744
2994
2669

PTS
2412
1721
1759
1641
1743
1768
1663
1430

PTS
1854
1978
1896
1828
1789
1529
1711
1481
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